List of maps and diagrams

CONTENTS

Preface

Introduction

I

THE AGE OF THE IMPROVER: 1600-1800

H. C. DARBY Litt.D., F.B.A., Fellow of King’s College
and Emeritus Professor of Geography in the University of
Cambridge

ENGLAND circa 1800
H. C. PRINCE, M.A., Reader in Geography at University
College in the University of London

CHANGES IN THE EARLY RAILWAY
AGE: 1800-1850 A

ALAN HARRIS, M.A., PH.D., Reader in Geography in the
University of Hull .

ENGLAND circa 1850 -
J. B. HARLEY, B.A., PH.D., Montefiore Reader in Geography
in the University of Exeter

THE CHANGING FACE OF ENGLAND:
1850—circa 1900

J. T. COPPOCK, M.A., PH.D., Ogilvie Professor of Geography
in the University of Edinburgh

ENGLAND circa 1900
PeTER HALL, M.A., PH.D., Professor of Geography in the
University of Reading

Index

[v]

page Vi

89

227

295

374

447



