CONTENTS

List	t of maps and diagrams	page vi
Pre	face	ix
Inti	roduction	xi
I	THE AGE OF THE IMPROVER: 1600–1800 H. C. Darby Litt.D., F.B.A., Fellow of King's College and Emeritus Professor of Geography in the University of Cambridge	I
2	ENGLAND circa 1800 H. C. PRINCE, M.A., Reader in Geography at University College in the University of London	89
3	CHANGES IN THE EARLY RAILWAY AGE: 1800-1850 ALAN HARRIS, M.A., PH.D., Reader in Geography in the University of Hull	165
4	ENGLAND circa 1850 J. B. HARLEY, B.A., PH.D., Montefiore Reader in Geography in the University of Exeter	227
5	THE CHANGING FACE OF ENGLAND: 1850-circa 1900 J. T. COPPOCK, M.A., PH.D., Ogilvie Professor of Geograph in the University of Edinburgh	295 IY
6	ENGLAND circa 1900 PETER HALL, M.A., PH.D., Professor of Geography in the University of Reading	374
In	ndex	447